
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

a b c d = b+c e f g = e+f h i j = h+i k l m = k+l n o p = n+o q r s = q+r t u = t/m v = t/(m+t)

1 11745 0 11745 11745 0 11745 6000 2759 8759 6000 2759 8759 157133 115533 272667 2276 26% 21%

2 0 3913 3913 11745 3913 15658 6000 2716 8716 12000 5475 17475 151133 116730 267863 2149 25% 20%

3 8037 3931 11968 19782 7844 27626 6000 1323 7323 18000 6798 24798 153170 119338 272508 0 0% 0%

4 7733 0 7733 27516 7844 35359 6000 1903 7903 24000 8701 32701 154904 117435 272339 0 0% 0%

5 11984 3955 15939 39500 11798 51298 6000 2298 8298 30000 10999 40999 160888 119092 279980 894 11% 10%

6 8103 7801 15904 47602 19599 67202 6000 2716 8716 36000 13715 49715 162991 124177 287167 0 0% 0%

7 8030 3904 11934 55633 23503 79136 1169 0 1169 37169 13715 50884 169852 128081 297933 0 0% 0%

8 7822 7854 15676 63455 31358 94812 0 0 0 37169 13715 50884 177674 135935 313609 0 0% 0%

9 4044 3917 7961 67499 35275 102774 0 0 0 37169 13715 50884 181718 139852 321570 0 0% 0%

10 12150 0 12150 79649 35275 114924 0 0 0 37169 13715 50884 193868 139852 333721 0 0% 0%

11 7413 3858 11271 87062 39133 126195 0 0 0 37169 13715 50884 201281 143710 344992 0 0% 0%

12 7917 0 7917 94979 39133 134112 0 0 0 37169 13715 50884 209198 143710 352909 0 0% 0%

13 8044 0 8044 103023 39133 142156 4150 0 4150 41319 13715 55033 213093 143710 356803 0 0% 0%

14 4060 0 4060 107083 39133 146216 5402 0 5402 46721 13715 60435 211751 143710 355461 0 0% 0%

15 15840 0 15840 122923 39133 162056 5141 0 5141 51862 13715 65576 222449 143710 366160 0 0% 0%

16 8015 0 8015 130938 39133 170071 6000 414 6414 57862 14129 71990 224465 143296 367761 0 0% 0%

17 8098 0 8098 139037 39133 178170 6000 3086 9086 63862 17215 81076 226563 140210 366773 0 0% 0%

18 14471 0 14471 153507 39133 192640 6000 3575 9575 69862 20790 90651 235034 136636 371669 4724 49% 33%

19 7614 0 7614 161122 39133 200254 6000 4335 10335 75862 25124 100986 236648 132301 368949 3424 33% 25%

20 4035 0 4035 165156 39133 204289 6000 3329 9329 81862 28453 110315 234683 128972 363655 3987 43% 30%

21 12205 0 12205 177362 39133 216494 6000 3388 9388 87862 31841 119703 240888 125584 366472 4164 44% 31%

22 12040 0 12040 189402 39133 228535 6000 2848 8848 93862 34689 128551 246928 122736 369664 2543 29% 22%

23 7925 0 7925 197327 39133 236460 6000 3414 9414 99862 38103 137964 248853 119322 368176 4241 45% 31%

24 4024 0 4024 201351 39133 240484 6000 2493 8493 105862 40596 146457 246878 116829 363707 1479 17% 15%

25 4045 0 4045 205397 39133 244530 6000 3120 9120 111862 43715 155577 244923 113710 358633 3359 37% 27%

26 8078 0 8078 213475 39133 252608 6000 3208 9208 117862 46923 164785 247001 110502 357503 3624 39% 28%

27 1954 0 1954 215429 39133 254562 6000 3327 9327 123862 50250 174112 242955 107175 350130 3982 43% 30%

28 6140 0 6140 221569 39133 260702 6000 3668 9668 129862 53919 183780 243095 103506 346602 5005 52% 34%

29 8187 35 8222 229756 39168 268924 6000 3823 9823 135862 57742 193604 245283 99718 345001 5469 56% 36%

30 8127 0 8127 237883 39168 277051 6000 3787 9787 141862 61529 203391 247410 95931 343340 5362 55% 35%

31 7156 0 7156 245040 39168 284207 6000 2549 8549 147862 64078 211940 248566 93382 341948 1646 19% 16%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.05.2015, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 151388 MT,CIL Imported is 118292 MT, Commercial Coal is 78731 MT and Imported Coal is 24716 MT.
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SECL Coal Status Report for the month of May 2015 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2276 0 0 2276 2276 0 0 2276 76455 24716 0 101171 8759 26% 21%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2149 0 0 2149 4425 0 0 4425 74306 24716 0 99022 8716 25% 20%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4425 0 0 4425 74306 24716 0 99022 7323 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4425 0 0 4425 74306 24716 0 99022 7903 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 894 0 0 894 5319 0 0 5319 73412 24716 0 98128 8298 11% 10%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5319 0 0 5319 73412 24716 0 98128 8716 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5319 0 0 5319 73412 24716 0 98128 1169 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5319 0 0 5319 73412 24716 0 98128 0 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5319 0 0 5319 73412 24716 0 98128 0 0% 0%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5319 0 0 5319 73412 24716 0 98128 0 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5319 0 0 5319 73412 24716 0 98128 0 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5319 0 0 5319 73412 24716 0 98128 0 0% 0%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5319 0 0 5319 73412 24716 0 98128 4150 0% 0%

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5319 0 0 5319 73412 24716 0 98128 5402 0% 0%

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5319 0 0 5319 73412 24716 0 98128 5141 0% 0%

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5319 0 0 5319 73412 24716 0 98128 6414 0% 0%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5319 0 0 5319 73412 24716 0 98128 9086 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4724 0 0 4724 10043 0 0 10043 68688 24716 0 93404 9575 49% 33%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3424 0 0 3424 13468 0 0 13468 65263 24716 0 89979 10335 33% 25%

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3987 0 0 3987 17455 0 0 17455 61276 24716 0 85992 9329 43% 30%

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4164 0 0 4164 21619 0 0 21619 57112 24716 0 81828 9388 44% 31%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2543 0 0 2543 24162 0 0 24162 54569 24716 0 79285 8848 29% 22%

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4241 0 0 4241 28403 0 0 28403 50328 24716 0 75044 9414 45% 31%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1479 0 0 1479 29882 0 0 29882 48849 24716 0 73565 8493 17% 15%

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3359 0 0 3359 33240 0 0 33240 45491 24716 0 70207 9120 37% 27%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3624 0 0 3624 36864 0 0 36864 41867 24716 0 66583 9208 39% 28%

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3982 0 0 3982 40846 0 0 40846 37885 24716 0 62601 9327 43% 30%

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5005 0 0 5005 45851 0 0 45851 32880 24716 0 57596 9668 52% 34%

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5469 0 0 5469 51320 0 0 51320 27411 24716 0 52127 9823 56% 36%

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5362 0 0 5362 56682 0 0 56682 22049 24716 0 46765 9787 55% 35%

31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1646 0 0 1646 58328 0 0 58328 20403 24716 0 45119 8549 19% 16%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.05.2015, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 151388 MT,CIL Imported is 118292 MT, Commercial Coal is 78731 MT and Imported Coal is 24716 MT.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of May 2015  

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio


